
CU-440F
40W indoor column speaker
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Model CU-440F
Body Body, top & bottom Cover: ABS

Grill Metal

Driver 4“

Nominal power 40W

Power 100V Line 20/40W

Impedance 250/500Ω

Bandwidth (-10dB) 135Hz ~ 13,700Hz

Sensitivity (1W/1m/1KHz) 92dB

SPL Max 108dB

Directivity HxV (1KHz) 195˚ x 52˚

Directivity HxV (4KHz) 112˚ x 15˚

Dimensions (WxHxD) 156 x 600 x 129mm

Weight 4,76kg

Certification KS

Accessory Wall mounting bracket included

120

100

80

60

50

Bandwidth

Le
ve

l (
dB

)

20                                 100         200               500         1000      2000                               10k         20k

Frequency (Hz)

Directivity @ 1kHz

horizontal vertical

•   This column speaker intended for indoor use is specially designed 
for places with difficult acoustics such as churches, halls, etc.

•  With its rotary power selector. this column provides an effective 
solution to the intelligibility of the spoken message.

•  Its wall mounting bracket offers the possibility of optimizing its 
orientation.
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